Jubilaumsschiessen 2022
Feldschiitzenverein Oberriet

Einzelrangliste

Mouchen-Jocker - Ordonnanz E

Rang Teilnehmer

Lutz Werner

Grassi Lukas
Brandes Thomas
Heierli Michael
Schlumpf Franz
Hanselmann Arthur
Camenisch Roman
Rass Bruno

Wyss Hansueli
Sturzenegger Christian
Dietschi Theo
Zippert Dominik
Bochmann Julian
Janser Jannik
Koller Albert
Russenberger Kurt
Kobler Willi

Hutter Carlo

Benz Thomas

Jud Cornelius
Schenkel Alice
Altherr Sandra
Kobler Paulo
Knechtle Remo
Pfiffner Martin
Knechtle Hans
Haltiner Michael
Marxer Philipp
Kleiner Wilhelm
Langenauer Peter
Brugger Erwin
Wenk Niklaus
Eugster Jakob
Schlierenzauer Josef
Heidegger Hans-Peter
Wyss Adolf
Baumann Maja
Kobler Stefan
Gantenbein Manuel
Hasler Fredi
Wohlwend Hermann
Locher Guido
Schlegel Hardy
Gerner Gabriel
Horler Herbert

Frei Roger

Sutter Albert

Hess Matthias
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1941 SV
1992 E
1957V
1988 E
1950 SV
1951 SV
1956 V
1956 V
1963 S
1958 V
1959V
1984 E
1987 E
1992 E
1952 SV
1955V
1964 S
1973 S
1979 E
1963 S
1965 S
1976 S
1994 E

Verein

Rorschacherberg, Schiitzengesellschal
Hub-Hard, Schitzenverein

Berg, Militdrschitzenverein
Mauren-Berg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schiitzenverein
Sennwald, Schitzenverein
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein
Clanx, Schutzengesellschaft

St. Margrethen, Schiitzenverein
Hub-Hard, Schitzenverein
Peist-Arosa, Schitzenverein
Hub-Hard, Schiitzenverein
Quinten, Militarschitzenverein
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein
Au-Widnau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hub-Hard, Schitzenverein
Kriessern, Militdrschiitzenverein
Kornberg, Feldschitzenverein
Walenstadt, Stadtschitzen
Landschlacht-Scherzingen, Schiitzenge
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hub-Hard, Schitzenverein

2007 U17 Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein

1948 SV
1967 S
1988 E
1989 E
1937 SV
1941 SV
1944 SV
1946 SV
1948 SV
1948 SV
1953V
1962 V
1964 S
1983 E

Wartau, Schitzenverein
Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschiitzen
Kriessern, Militarschiitzenverein
Wartau, Schiitzenverein

Mels, Schitzenverein
Rorschacherberg, Schiitzengesellschal
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Hub-Hard, Schitzenverein
Lichingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Berg, Militdrschitzenverein
Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen

Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft
Egnach-Romanshorn, Schiitzengesells
Heiden, Feldschiitzen

2005 U21 Reute, Feldschitzen

1942 SV
1951 SV
1953V
1954V
1969 S
1969 S
1979 E
1982 E
1985 E

Montlingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Kornberg, Feldschitzenverein
Oberegg, Feldschiitzen

Wartau, Schiitzenverein
Rorschach, Stadtschitzen
Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschiitzen
Quinten, Militdrschitzenverein
Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschiitzen
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
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Spg Punkte
90 100
90 100
90 99
90 99
90 98

57-02 98

KA 98
KA 98
90 98
KA 97
KA 97
90 97
90 97
90 97
KA 96
90 96
90 96
KA 96
90 96
90 95
90 95
90 95
90 95
90 94
KA 94
90 94
90 94
KA 94
90 93
90 93
KA 93
90 93
KA 93
90 93
90 93
90 93
90 93
90 93
90 92
90 92
90 92
90 92
KA 92
90 92
90 92
KA 92
90 92
90 92
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Junkert Jens
Eder Lars
Kiinzler Simona
Wiist Eugen
Steger Michael
Frei Patrick

Frei Severin
Eugster Franz
Bosch Jngeborg
Urech Thomas
Kobler Silvano Franz
Bissig Josef
Kiihnis Samuel
Hutter Silvan
Graf Peter

Kretz Peter
Schweizer Michael
Mannhart Beat
Zimmer Michael
Willi Livia

Neff Kurt

Rupp Ernst
Lampert Rainer
Berger Ursi
Heeb Fabian
Huber Raphael
Koller Josef
Furgler Walter
Koller Ivo
Lippuner Silvia
Preisig Roman
Walser Hanspeter
Steiner Josef
Reifler Heinz
Frick Jakob
Wiist Roger
Rupp Hans
Manser Bruno
Briilisauer Hans
Wittwer Werner
Fritz Bettina
Demmel Lukas
Schilli Robert
Kaufmann Carmen
Wiist Remo
Kaiser Michael
Frei Benno
Germann Astrid
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Verein Spg Punkte
1986 E Llchingen, Schitzengesellschaft 90 92
1996 E  Quinten, Militarschitzenverein 90 92
2003 U21 Heiden, Feldschitzen 90 91
1968 S  Oberriet, Feldschiitzenverein 90 91
1976 S  Oberriet, Feldschiitzenverein 90 91
1981 E Au-Widnau, Schitzengesellschaft 90 91
1999 E  Matzingen-Stettfurt, Schiitzengesellsch 90 91
1952 SV Heiden, Feldschiitzen KA 90
1957V  Wartau, Schitzenverein 90 920
1958 V. Oberrindal, Militarschitzenverein KA 90
1960V  Heiden, Feldschiitzen 90 920
1962V  Bazenheid, Militérschiitzenverein 90 920
1996 E Kriessern, Militarschiitzenverein 90 20
1996 E Kriessern, Militarschiitzenverein 90 20
1957V  Balgach-Rebstein, Schiitzenverein 90 89
1968 S  Oberriet, Feldschitzenverein 90 89
1981 E  Wartau, Schitzenverein KA 89
1982 E Wartau, Schitzenverein KA 89
1991 E Oberriet, Feldschiitzenverein 90 89
1996 E  Mels, Schiitzenverein 90 89
1939 SV Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein KA 88
1949 SV Taminaschtitzen, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 88
1970 S Wartau, Schitzenverein KA 88
1973 S  Montlingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 90 88
1983 E Eichenwies, Militarschitzen 90 88
1994 E Lichingen, Schiitzengesellschaft KA 88
1950 SV Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein KA 87
1957V  Rorschach, Feldschiitzen-Gesellschaft 90 87
1963 S Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschitzen 90 87
1969 S Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell 90 87
1982 E  Schwellbrunn, Feldschiitzen 90 87
1945 SV Reute, Feldschitzen 90 86
1950 SV Gossau, Sportschiitzen 90 86
1962V  Au-Widnau, Schiitzengesellschaft KA 86
1970 S Oberrindal, Militdrschiitzenverein 90 86
1979 E Kornberg, Feldschitzenverein 90 86
1948 SV Taminaschtitzen, Schiitzengesellschaft KA 85
1950 SV Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft 90 85
1959V  Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschiitzen 90 85
1961V  Montlingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 90 85
1974 S  Berneck, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 85
1984 E Oberrindal, Militarschitzenverein 90 85
1960V  Lichtensteig, Schitzengesellschaft 90 84
1961V Hub-Hard, Schitzenverein 90 84
1986 E  Rorschach, Stadtschitzen 90 84
1994 E Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell 90 84
1955V Lienz, Militarschitzenverein 57-02 83
1961V Berg, Militdrschitzenverein 90 83
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97 Meli Denise

98 lley Cem

99 Kocherhans Beda
100 Schmid Sepp

101 Graf Hansueli

102 Koller Emil

103 Heeb Roman

104 Wachtler Volkmar
105 Janser Sabine

106 Ritz Yanik

107 Koppel Elisabeth
108 Schmid Oskar

109 Schenkel Curdin
110 Chartouni Robert
111 Rapold Andres

112 Berger Stefan

113 Thomann Andreas
114 Eder Urs

115 Langenegger Flavia
116 Ott Agnes

117 Klausberger Viktor
118 Bucher Franz

119 Potschke Johannes
120 Biirkler Rolf sen.
121 Stadtmiiller Wolfgang
122 Ramseier Fabian
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1990 E

Verein
Lichingen, Schiutzengesellschaft

2003 U21 Berneck, Schitzengesellschaft

1941 SV
1944 SV
1946 SV
1949 SV
1951 SV
1937 SV
1982 E
1996 E
1958 V
1950 SV
1965 S
1940 SV
1946 SV
1998 E
1986 E
1956 V
1965 S
1943 SV
1954 vV
1956 V
1958 V
1942 SV
1960 V
1997 E

Sargans, Schitzenverein

Clanx, Schutzengesellschaft
Eggersriet-Grub, Schiitzenverein
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein
Eichenwies, Militarschitzen
Rorschacherberg, Schiitzengesellschal
Quinten, Militdrschitzenverein
Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schiitzenverein
Oberriet, Feldschiitzenverein
Oberegg, Feldschiitzen
Landschlacht-Scherzingen, Schiitzenge
Balgach-Rebstein, Schiitzenverein
Beverin, Schiessverein

Montlingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Taminaschtzen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Quinten, Militarschitzenverein
Hub-Hard, Schitzenverein

Flums, Schitzengesellschaft
Rorschacherberg, Schiitzengesellschal
Lichingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Au-Widnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Reute, Feldschitzen

Ochsenweid, Schitzenverein
Lichingen, Schitzengesellschaft
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Spg Punkte
90 83
90 82
90 82
KA 82
90 82
90 82
90 82
90 81
90 81
90 81
90 80
90 79
90 79
KA 77
KA 77
90 76
90 75
90 74
90 73
90 72
90 72
90 70
KA 68
90 67
90 66
90 62
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